
2024 Northwest Nazarene University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 41-12   Conf: 20-4   Home: 16-2   Away: 18-4   Neutral: 7-6
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (303), Opp (332)   DPs Turned: Team (19), Opp (26)   IBB: Team (1), Moreno (1), Opp (3)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (3), Adams (3), Totals (3), Opp (5)   Pickoffs: Team (3), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (30-44), Adams (14-21), Booth (6-8),
Skinner (4-6), Traylor (3-3), Forniss (2-5), Duncan (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
14 Mulligan, Emma .339 53-53 180 38 61 16 0 6 30 95 .528 14 4 19 0 .395 2 1 19-22 127 109 7 .971
4 Moreno, Clarissa .313 53-53 166 35 52 13 0 5 25 80 .482 19 6 15 0 .401 1 0 8-11 70 115 10 .949
3 Gagnon, Abigail .310 43-42 129 14 40 7 0 4 22 59 .457 3 8 18 2 .359 2 3 1-2 23 52 11 .872
12 Bumatay, Emma .293 53-53 164 19 48 1 0 9 37 76 .463 11 0 20 4 .331 3 0 1-1 348 10 9 .975
24 Booth, Sidney .280 53-53 157 19 44 6 1 4 32 64 .408 21 5 21 1 .378 2 0 0-0 8 23 1 .969
9 Clark, Ava .278 52-52 126 23 35 9 0 0 16 44 .349 13 1 22 0 .348 1 0 13-17 73 1 3 .961
20 Obringer, Jami .269 48-44 108 19 29 4 0 1 15 36 .333 7 5 17 1 .342 0 0 18-21 88 2 1 .989
13 Bell, Keana .197 50-50 127 19 25 2 0 6 17 45 .354 16 0 33 0 .287 0 1 2-2 47 33 6 .930
7 Jeffrey, Alyssa .500 3-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 1 0 0 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
5 Duncan, Kaylee .333 8-1 6 4 2 1 0 0 1 3 .500 1 0 1 0 .429 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
19 Hernandez, Emilie .231 24-11 39 1 9 2 0 0 2 11 .282 4 0 17 0 .302 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
10 Kamemoto, Mari .200 32-17 55 9 11 1 0 0 5 12 .218 8 0 8 0 .297 1 1 2-2 7 1 0 1.000
6 Romero, Emalee .192 29-10 26 5 5 1 0 0 1 6 .231 0 0 6 0 .192 0 0 3-3 15 1 1 .941
21 Adams, Kellcie .183 52-52 71 4 13 4 0 0 6 17 .239 8 0 10 1 .259 2 2 0-1 278 20 0 1.000
16 Traylor, Mia .167 15-3 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .167 1 1 1 1 .286 0 0 0-0 0 6 0 1.000
22 Swanson, Annie .105 23-8 19 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 .105 2 0 10 0 .190 0 0 1-1 8 0 0 1.000
17 Forniss, Charlotte .100 14-12 20 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 .100 1 1 5 0 .174 1 1 0-0 1 11 0 1.000
15 Bergevin, Lauryn .100 10-0 10 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 .200 0 1 4 1 .182 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Skinner, Gina .000 24-15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 4 22 3 .897
23 Bailey, Olivia .000 32-0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 7-8 0 0 0 .000
11 Chiala, Lynsey .000 14-0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000
18 Davies, Olivia .000 5-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .269 53-53 1420 230 382 68 1 35 212 557 .392 131 32 229 11 .341 15 9 75-91 1102 407 52 .967
Opponents .217 53-53 1376 103 298 35 4 15 97 386 .281 96 38 267 13 .285 7 23 15-22 1062 390 64 .958

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
11 Chiala, Lynsey 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 1 3.0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .231 0 1 0 0 0
16 Traylor, Mia 0.80 0-1 11 1 0 0-0 2 26.1 17 4 3 8 16 3 0 0 .189 1 0 0 3 3
24 Booth, Sidney 1.26 25-7 36 29 20 11-0 2 194.0 129 44 35 59 199 16 2 10 .185 3 19 0 2 16
2 Skinner, Gina 1.65 14-3 24 15 8 3-0 1 114.1 104 34 27 16 44 11 1 3 .233 0 11 0 2 2
17 Forniss, Charlotte 4.01 2-1 9 8 2 0-0 1 29.2 45 21 17 13 8 5 1 2 .354 0 7 0 0 2
Totals 1.56 41-12 81 53 30 16 7 367.1 298 103 82 96 267 35 4 15 .217 4 38 0 7 23
Opponents 3.54 12-41 90 53 23 5 3 354.0 382 230 179 131 229 68 1 35 .269 32 32 0 15 9



2024 Northwest Nazarene University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
21 Adams, Kellcie 298 278 20 0 1.000 0 14 7 .667 3 0
17 Forniss, Charlotte 12 1 11 0 1.000 1 2 3 .400 0 0
10 Kamemoto, Mari 8 7 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
22 Swanson, Annie 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Traylor, Mia 6 0 6 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
11 Chiala, Lynsey 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Hernandez, Emilie 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Duncan, Kaylee 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
20 Obringer, Jami 91 88 2 1 .989 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Bumatay, Emma 367 348 10 9 .975 16 0 0 — 0 0
14 Mulligan, Emma 243 127 109 7 .971 16 0 0 — 0 0
24 Booth, Sidney 32 8 23 1 .969 1 6 2 .750 0 0
9 Clark, Ava 77 73 1 3 .961 1 0 0 — 0 0
4 Moreno, Clarissa 195 70 115 10 .949 13 0 0 — 0 0
6 Romero, Emalee 17 15 1 1 .941 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Bell, Keana 86 47 33 6 .930 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Skinner, Gina 29 4 22 3 .897 1 4 2 .667 0 0
3 Gagnon, Abigail 86 23 52 11 .872 2 0 0 — 0 0
15 Bergevin, Lauryn 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Davies, Olivia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Bailey, Olivia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Jeffrey, Alyssa 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1561 1102 407 52 .967 52 30 14 .682 3 0
Opponents 1516 1062 390 64 .958 60 150 32 .824 5 0


